1
Overview
The SFP28 passive cable assemblies are high
performance, cost effective I/O solutions for 25G
Ethernet. SFP28 copper cables allow hardware
manufactures to achieve high port density,
configurability and utilization at a very low cast and
reduced power budget.

Applications
 25GBASE Ethernet
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
SFP28 25G DAC 1M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 1M 25GDAC1MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃30AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 2M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 2M 25GDAC2MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃30AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 3M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 3M 25GDAC3MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃30AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 1M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 1M 25GDAC1MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃28AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 2M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 2M 25GDAC2MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃28AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 3M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 3M25GDAC3MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃28AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 5M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC 5M 25GDAC5MSFP28 to SFP280~70℃26AWG
SFP28 25G DAC 3M PassiveSFP28 25G DAC Passive Copper Cable
SFP28-CA-P3M-T
(For Cisco, HP, Aruba, Juniper, PaloAlto, Fortigate and others brand compatible)
SFP28-CA-P1M-T